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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 17:22 Thirsk  |Artistic Steps 151.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 -33.3
Each Way 31st 17:22 Thirsk  |Lukla 9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -31.3
Each Way 31st 13:00 Newbury |Calendar City 151.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -29.3
Each Way 31st 13:00 Newbury |Polly Pott 51.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -27.3
Each Way 31st 18:52 Thirsk  |Firewater 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -24.3
Each Way 31st 17:52 Thirsk  |Qweldryk 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21.3
Each Way 31st 17:29 Hi Ho Silver 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -18.3
Yarmouth
Single 31st 17:29 Epic Express 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.3
Yarmouth
Single 31st 14:50 Brighton |No More Tiers 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.3
Single 31st 14:30 Leicester|Sweet Glance 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -14.3
Each Way 31st 14:30 Leicester|Dora Penny 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -24.3
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -25.8
18:30 Ayr Chinese Spirit 23.00 6
18:40 Windsor |Recon Mission 7.50 5
Each Way 30th 18:30 Ayr Chinese Spirit 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.8
Single 30th 18:40 Windsor |Recon Mission 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.8
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.8
16:40 Redcar |Captain Claret 5.50 7
15:35 Redcar |Brazen Belle 15.00 7
Each Way 30th 16:40 Redcar |Captain Claret 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.8
Single 30th 15:35 Redcar |Brazen Belle 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.8
Each Way 30th 16:30 Lingfield |Hattie C 0.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 -15.8
Single 30th 16:30 Lingfield |Almodovar Del 0.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 -13.8
Rio
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.8
18:30 Ayr Graces Quest 6.50 3
18:40 Windsor |Newyorkstateof 9.00 6
mind
Single 30th 18:30 Ayr Graces Quest 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.8
Single 30th 18:40 Windsor [Newyorkstateof 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.8
mind
E/W Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.8
16:40 Redcar |Wild Thunder 4.00 3
15:35 Redcar |Aish 12.00 8
Single 30th 16:40 Redcar |Wild Thunder 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.8
Single 30th 15:35 Redcar |Aish 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.8
Each Way 29th 17:16 Uttoxeter|Chef De 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.8
Troupe
E/W Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.8
17:16 Uttoxeter|Son Of Red 5.50 4
16:24 Fontwell |Rectory Oak 5.00 6
Each Way 29th 17:16 Uttoxeter|Son Of Red 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.2
Each Way 29th 16:24 Fontwell |Rectory Oak 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.2
E/W Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.2
16:24 Fontwell |Tazka 13.00 2
15:57 Kelso Tartan Cookie 12.00 3
Each Way 29th 16:24 Fontwell |Tazka 13.00 3.00 Win 2 1.99 5.2
Each Way 29th 15:57 Kelso Tartan Cookie 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3.21
E/W Double 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.21
15:57 Kelso Lissen To The 5.00 6
Lady
15:31 Uttoxeter|Pink Eyed 6.50 7
Pedro
E/W Double 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 8.21
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:31 Uttoxeter|Demachine 4.50 1
14:04 Fontwell |Chess Player 5.50 6
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.21
20:45 Salisbury|Dicktate 26.00 6
20:30 Ffos Las [Envol De La 5.00 7
Cour
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Win 3.42 11.21
16:40 Haydock |Liamarty 13.00 1
Dreams
15:10 Chester |Chase The 9.00 2
Dollar
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.79
15:10 Chester |Speedo Boy 13.00 8
14:35 Chester |Silken Petals 21.00 7
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Win 5.90 8.79
14:05 Beverley |Your Spirit 19.00 3
13:20 Espion Du 11.00 1
Punchestown |Chenet
Each Way 28th 20:45 Salisbury|Pyrrhic Dancer 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 2.89
Each Way 28th 20:45 Salisbury|Dicktate 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.89
Each Way 28th 20:30 Ffos Las [Envol De La 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.89
Cour
Each Way 28th 16:40 Haydock |Liamarty 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 10.89
Dreams
Each Way 28th 15:10 Chester |Chase The 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -10.71
Dollar
Each Way 28th 15:10 Chester |Speedo Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -11.31
Each Way 28th 14:35 Chester |Silken Petals 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.31
Each Way 28th 14:05 Beverley |Your Spirit 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 -7.31
Each Way 28th 13:20 Espion Du 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -9.91
Punchestown |Chenet
Each Way 27th 16:15 Just Josh 126.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -21.91
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 16:15 Sea The 19.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 -18.91
Chepstow Casper
Each Way 27th 21:00 Ginger Jam 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 -29.71
Pontefract
Each Way 27th 18:30 Valorant 101.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.51
Pontefract
Each Way 27th 13:20 Greg The 15.00 3.00 Win 1 25.20 -28.51
Chepstow Great
Each Way 27th 13:35 Brighton |Paddy K 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -53.71
Each Way 27th 14:30 Major Valentine 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -50.71
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:30 Major Valentine 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -48.71
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:20 Carlisle |Good Listener 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -46.71
Each Way 27th 14:20 Carlisle |Sharrabang 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -46.71
E/W Double 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -45.71
16:15 Haydock |Emeralds Pride 4.50 7
15:30 Mr Trick 5.50 2
Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 16:15 Haydock |Tudor Queen 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -43.71
Single 26th 16:15 Haydock |Emeralds Pride 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.71
Single 26th 15:30 Mr Trick 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 15:30 State Secretary 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 26th 15:20 Ripon Poetikel Piece 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -34.71
Single 26th 15:20 Ripon Better Half 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.71
Each Way 26th 14:50 Ripon The Flying 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -30.71
Ginger
Each Way 26th 13:50 Ripon Afkaar 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -28.71
Each Way 26th 13:50 Ripon Markazi 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -25.71
Each Way 25th 18:25 Ripon  |Van Gerwen 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.71
Each Way 25th 14:50 Hamilton |Global Humor 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.71
Each Way 25th 14:50 Hamilton |Shark Two One 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 14:30 Newton |By Jove 126.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -17.71
Abbot
Each Way 25th 13:40 Beverley |Arkid 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.71
E/W Double 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.71
18:25 Ripon Harrogate 10.00 1
17:00 Warwick |Beaufort West 13.00 PU
Each Way 25th 18:25 Ripon Harrogate 10.00 2.00 Win 1 11.25 -11.71
Each Way 25th 17:00 Warwick |Beaufort West 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -22.96
Each Way 24th 19:40 Lingfield |Lethal Blast 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.96
Single 24th 19:40 Lingfield |Mick's Spirit 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.96
Each Way 24th 18:40 Lingfield |Beauzon 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -17.96
Each Way 24th 16:55 Bath Emanate 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.96
Each Way 24th 16:20 Bath Secret Secret 7.00 3.00 Win 3 0.30 -14.96
Each Way 24th 15:20 Bath Hashtagmetoo 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 -15.26
Single 23rd 18:50 Dinons 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.06
Huntingdon
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Leicester|Flag Of Truth 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.06
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Defilade 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -14.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Ludlow |Diamond Joel 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 -15.06
Each Way 23rd 17:10 Windsor |Manettino 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.56
Each Way 23rd 16:25 Leicester|Between The 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.56
Sheets
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Leicester|Polyphonic 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.56
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Curragh |With Love 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.56
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Curragh |In The Giving 29.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -10.56
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Sugar Hill Babe 251.00 2.00 Win 3 49.00 -7.56
Nottingham
Single 22nd 15:20 Miami Present 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -56.56
Fakenham
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Playday 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -68.56
Nottingham
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Oscar O'scar 101.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -65.56
Fakenham
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Curragh |Eastern Wind 0.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -62.56
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Curragh |Mise En Scene 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -62.56
Each Way 22nd 16:35 York Maybe Even 11.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -60.56
Never
Each Way 22nd 16:35 York Mereside Angel 67.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -57.56
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Curragh |Star Girls 10.00 3.00 Win 4 1.20 -54.56
Aalmal
Each Way 21st 20:30 Stratford |Tarseem 8.00 3.00 Win 2 0.60 -55.76
Each Way 21st 17:23 Koropick 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -56.36
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 17:10 Lingfield |Carmela 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 -53.36
Soprano
Each Way 21st 16:13 Pons Aelius 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -56.66
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 16:13 Trojan Horse 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -54.66
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 15:38 Simple Star 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -51.66
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 14:50 Morando 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -48.66
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 14:28 Three Castles 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -45.66
Musselburgh
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Win 1.20 -42.66
15:40 Market |Railway Muice 6.00 3
Rasen
15:20 Gobi Sunset 4.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:40 Market |Railway Muice 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -43.86
Rasen
Single 19th 15:20 Gobi Sunset 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -41.86

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Each Way 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Far Too 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -39.86
Beautiful
Each Way 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Spirit Of Jacob 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -40.46
Each Way 18th 17:30 Kempton |Blue Collar Lad 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -37.46
Each Way 18th 15:30 Warwick |Sorbet 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.46
Each Way 18th 19:40 Cork Gold Lunula 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -33.46
Each Way 18th 17:30 Kempton |Subjective 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -31.46
Value
Each Way 18th 16:05 Warwick |Regaby 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.36
Each Way 18th 15:30 Warwick |Elham Valley 3.25 2.00 Win 1 2.70 -29.36
E/W Patent 17th 7.00 Loss -2.40 -32.06
18:47 The Bees 12.00 PU
Huntingdon Knees
18:03 Hexham |Blooriedotcom 7.00 4
14:30 Brighton |Zulu Girl 7.00 1
Each Way 17th 19:17 Enrichissant 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -29.66
Huntingdon
Each Way 17th 18:47 Global 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -29.66
Huntingdon Agreement
Each Way 17th 18:03 Hexham |Cool Country 2.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.56 -29.66
Each Way 17th 14:30 Brighton |Zulu Girl 7.00 2.00 Win 1 6.84 -29.1
Each Way 17th 19:17 Enrichissant 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -35.94
Huntingdon
Each Way 17th 18:47 Global 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -35.94
Huntingdon Agreement
Each Way 17th 18:03 Hexham |Cool Country 2.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.56 -35.94
E/W Patent 17th 7.00 Loss -4.12 -35.38
19:17 Getthepot 4.00 1
Huntingdon
18:47 The Bees 12.00 PU
Huntingdon Knees
18:03 Hexham |Blooriedotcom 7.00 4
Each Way 17th 14:30 Brighton |Zulu Girl 7.00 2.00 Win 1 6.84 -31.26
Each Way 16th 18:50 Leicester|Homeric 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.1
Each Way 16th 18:10 Windsor |Run To 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.27 -36.1
Freedom
Each Way 15th 16:30 Killarney |Duchess 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -39.37
Ravenwaves
Each Way 15th 15:40 Ripon Briardale 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.37
Each Way 15th 14:15 Naas Quarantine 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.37
Dreams
Each Way 15th 14:15 Naas Brostaigh 11.00 3.00 Win 1 16.87 -32.37
Single 15th 15:10 Ripon  |Taj Alola 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -49.24
Each Way 15th 14:40 Ripon Prince Nabeel 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -48.24
Each Way 15th 14:40 Ripon Common 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -45.24
Acclaim
Each Way 14th 16:30 Newbury |Golden 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -43.24
Mayflower
Each Way 14th 18:35 Trust Bertie 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -40.24
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:35 Newbury |Rizg 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.24
Single 14th 17:04 Newbury |Oh This Is Us 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34.24
Each Way 14th 17:04 Newbury |Top Secret 6.50 3.00 Win 2 0.45 -33.24
Each Way 14th 15:20 Newbury |Alcohol Free 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.69
Each Way 14th 15:20 Newbury |[Mother Earth 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -31.69
Each Way 14th 15:35 Mission Storm 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28.69
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 15:35 Believing 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -26.69
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:55 Thirsk  |Secretinthepar 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28.19
Kk
Each Way 14th 14:55 Thirsk  |Leodis Dream 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -27.19
Single 14th 14:25 Pocket The 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.19
Newmarket Profit
Each Way 14th 14:25 River Pride 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 -23.19

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Double 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -25.89
20:55 Hamilton |Quanah 5.00 1
20:25 Hamilton |Mansfield 11.00 8
Single 13th 20:55 Hamilton [Quanah 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -23.89
Single 13th 20:25 Hamilton |Mansfield 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.89
Each Way 13th 16:10 York Lady Labelle 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -29.89
Each Way 13th 15:15 Newbury |Sea Stone 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -32.89
Each Way 13th 13:40 Libby Ami 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -29.89
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 13:10 Golden Spice 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 -27.89
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 13:10 Buraback 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -51.89
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Redarna 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -48.89
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Brunch 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.08 -45.89
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Ataser 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -45.97
E/W Double 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -42.97
17:20 York Caldwell 10.00 4
16:10 York Last Crusader 8.50 1
Single 12th 17:20 York Caldwell 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.97
Single 12th 16:10 York Last Crusader 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -37.97
E/W Double 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -60.47
18:20 Fontwell |Tazka 9.00 7
13:00 Salisbury|Headora 11.00 5
Single 12th 18:20 Fontwell |Tazka 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -58.47
Single 12th 13:00 Salisbury|Headora 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -55.47
Each Way 11th 14:25 York Asadjumeirah 34.00 3.00 Win 4 8.40 -52.47
Single 11th 14:25 York Dakota Gold 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -60.87
Each Way 11th 14:25 York Bergerac 13.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -78.87
Each Way 11th 19:30 Bath Rockade 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -75.87
E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -73.87
17:30 Bath Million 9.00 5
Reasons
17:15 York Zebadaay 12.00 9
Single 11th 17:30 Bath Million 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -71.87
Reasons
Single 11th 17:15 York Zebadaay 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -69.87
E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -67.87
15:00 York Spycatcher 10.00 2
13:30 Newton |Aye Aye 8.00 5
Abbot Charlie
Single 11th 15:00 York Spycatcher 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -65.87
Single 11th 13:30 Newton |Aye Aye 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -63.87
Abbot Charlie
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -61.87
16:45 Beverley |Coligone Kate 21.00 5
16:20 Eagles Dare 10.00 4
Chepstow
Single 10th 16:45 Beverley |Coligone Kate 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -59.87
Single 10th 16:20 Eagles Dare 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -57.87
Chepstow
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -55.87
19:15 Lingfield |Libbretta 15.00 6
18:30 Freak Out 13.00 3
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:15 Lingfield |Libbretta 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -53.87
Single 10th 18:30 Freak Out 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -51.87
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 20:10 Windsor [Candy Kitchen 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -49.87
Each Way 9th 19:50 Mr Dealer 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -55.27
Southwell
Each Way 9th 18:10 Windsor |Fabiosa 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -55.27
Each Way 9th 17:50 Boughtbeforelu 9.50 2.00 Win 2 1.13 -53.27
Southwell nch
Each Way 9th 15:40 Skittlebombz 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -54.4

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Each Way 9th 14:50 Gemologist 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -52.4
Musselburgh
Each Way 8th 17:10 Ludlow |Meechlands 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -50.4
Magic
Each Way 8th 17:10 Ludlow |Rose Kar 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -47.4
Single 8th 16:30 Sambezi 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.4
Plumpton
Each Way 8th 16:30 Scrutinise 0.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -42.4
Plumpton
Single 8th 14:50 Bonanza Sam 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -42.4
Plumpton
Each Way 8th 14:50 Invincible Cave 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.4
Plumpton
Each Way 7th 13:45 Ascot Danehill Kodiac 81.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.4
Each Way 7th 16:05 Ascot Popmaster 17.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -36.4
Each Way 7th 14:20 Ascot Mandoob 7.50 3.00 Win 2 0.94 -34.4
Each Way 7th 14:20 Ascot Two Auld Pals 101.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -35.34
E/W Patent 7th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -33.34
16:05 Ascot Aratus 19.00 9
13:45 Ascot Barn Owl 41.00 16
15:00 Haydock |Milkwood 13.00 F
Each Way 7th 14:45 Sweet Dime 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.84
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 14:55 Ascot Royal 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.84
Scotsman
Single 7th 14:55 Ascot Banddar 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.84
Each Way 7th 14:10 Aish 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.84
Nottingham
E/W Patent 6th 7.00 Win 3.25 -21.84
20:15 Ripon Stripzee 51.00 5
20:10 My Silent Song 17.00 3
Nottingham
19:45 Ripon Bit Of A Quirke 12.00 2
E/W Patent 6th 0.70 Win 1.53 -25.09
19:15 Ripon  |The Resdev 13.00 4
Way
18:40 Big Bear Hug 26.00 3
Nottingham
17:10 Ascot Spanish Star 26.00 2
E/W Patent 6th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -26.62
16:00 Ascot Claim The 29.00 7
Crown
15:25 Ascot Crystal Caves 15.00 7
14:05 Chester |Skycutter 9.50 5
Each Way 5th 13:50 De Barley 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 -19.62
\Worcester Basket
Single 5th 13:50 Planned 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.62
\Worcester Paradise
Each Way 5th 13:30 Chester |Soul Seeker 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -41.62
Each Way 5th 17:00 Moveonup 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.62
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 5th 14:05 Chester |Spacer 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.62
Single 5th 14:05 Chester |My Little Tip 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.62
Each Way 5th 13:30 Chester |Bossipop 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -34.62
Single 5th 13:30 Chester |Mokaatil 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.62
Each Way 5th 17:00 Sparkling 101.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -30.62
Chelmsford Diamond
City
E/W Patent 4th 7.00 Loss -4.00 -28.62
19:30 Kempton|Joy Choi 12.00 4
19:00 Kempton |Thaki 26.00 3
17:30 Kempton |Moondial 10.00 6
E/W Patent 4th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -24.62
17:05 Newton |Nostalgica 34.00 9

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:00 Fontwell |College Oak 15.00 6
16:20 Kelso Frenchpeps 10.00 PU
E/W Patent 4th 7.00 Win 0.86 -17.62
16:15 Chester |Derrymore Boy 67.00 7
15:40 Chester |Lucky Man 13.00 3
14:40 Chester |Typewriter 10.00 3
Each Way 3rd 19:40 Saatty 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.48
\Wetherby
Each Way 3rd 19:40 'Young Tiger 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.48
Wetherby
E/W Patent 3rd 7.00 Loss -7.00 -13.48
18:40 Harvest Day 5.50 8
\Wetherby
18:20 Karapiro Doug 15.00 5
Sedgefield
16:35 Lingfield |Tyger Bay 5.00 4
E/W Patent 3rd 7.00 Win 0.22 -6.48
14:30 Vinnie's 8.50 PU
Fakenham Getaway
14:20 Lingfield |Angle Land 7.00 1
14:00 Balleticon 4.20 2
Fakenham
Each Way 2nd 16:36 Windsor |Schilthorn 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.7
Single 2nd 16:36 Windsor |Hamaamm 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.7
Single 2nd 14:06 Beverley |Lucky Lucky 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.7
Lucky
Each Way 2nd 14:06 Beverley |Bicep 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 -1.7
Each Way 2nd 14:06 Beverley |Lucky Lucky 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -5
Lucky
Each Way 2nd 16:16 Bath Girl From 26.00 1.00 Loss RR -1.00 -2
Ipanema
Single 2nd 17:50 Warwick |Royal 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1
Practitioner
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Kempton |Return Ticket 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Kempton |Sir Tivo 17.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 3
Single 2nd 15:41 Bath Mucuna 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Each Way 2nd 14:51 Windsor |Alaskan Jewel 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7
Each Way 1st 15:40 Prosperous 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 9
Newmarket \Voyage
Each Way 1st 15:40 Discoveries 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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